Contractor Contact Info
	Regional Network Contractors

	Better Health Together

	Educational Service District 101-Spokane, Spokane County

	[bookmark: _Hlk98840173]Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Aaron Miles
	Grant Compliance Analyst 
	amiles@esd101.net
	

	Kelly Loos
	Program Assistant
	kloos@esd101.net
	

	Kirsten Fuchs
	Prevention Coordinator
	kfuchs@esd101.net
	509 280 1889

	Brittany Campbell
	Director, Student Support
	bcampbell@esd101.net 
	O: 509.789.3533  
C: 509.389.2340 

	[bookmark: _Hlk99099135]Cascade Pacific Action Alliance

	CHOICE Regional Health Network- Olympia, Thurston County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Schelli Slaughter
	Director of Programs
	slaughters@crhn.org 
	360-539-7576 ext. 109

	Rob Molina
	Youth Cannabis & Commercial Tobacco Prevention Program Manager
	molinar@crhn.org 
	786-663-3585

	[bookmark: _Hlk98840959]Greater Columbia

	Walla-Walla Health District- Walla-Walla, Walla Walla County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Maria Knight
	Division Manager – Behavioral Health
	mknight@co.walla-walla.wa.us 
	

	Krista Timm
	Greater Columbia Regional Coordinator
	ktimm@co.walla-walla.wa.us 
	O:(509) 524-2665
C:(509) 540-0635              

	Yajaira Lemus
	Regional Co-lead (Benton Franklin Health District)
	Yajaira.Lemus@bfhd.wa.gov 
	

	King

	Seattle King County Public Health- Seattle, King County 

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Sarah Ross-Viles
	YMPEP Manager
	srossviles@kingcounty.gov
	(206)263-8955

	Norilyn de la Pena
	Cessation Project Manager
	Norilyn.DelaPena@kingcounty.gov 
	(206) 263-8170

	Fel Pajimula
	Tobacco Prevention Specialist
	Fel.pajimula@kingcounty.gov
	206-263-8203

	Marissa Jauregui       
	Youth Projects Coordinator 
	mjauregui@kingcounty.gov 
	

	Scott Neal
	Tobacco, Vapor, and Marijuana Program Manager
	scott.neal@kingcounty.gov 
	206-263-8197

	[bookmark: _Hlk98841394]North Central

	Grant County Public Health- Moses Lake, Grant County 

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Maria Vargas
	Healthy Communities and Families Manager
	mvargas@granthealth.org 
	

	Reece Leavitt
	Cannabis Prevention Coordinator
	rleavitt@granthealth.org
	509-906-6676

	Kayla Isaacson
	Commercial Tobacco Prevention Coordinator
	kisaacson@granthealth.org 
	509-906-6072

	[bookmark: _Hlk98841523]North Sound

	Whatcom County Health Department- Bellingham, Whatcom County 

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Alyssa Pavitt
	Program Specialist
	apavitt@co.whatcom.wa.us
	O: (360) 778-6061
C: (360) 684-4125

	Alicia Guildner
	
	aguildner@co.whatcom.wa.us 
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk98841726]Olympic 

	Kitsap Public Health-Bremerton, Kitsap County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Dana Bierman
	Program Manager
	dana.bierman@kitsappublichealth.org 
	360-900-8091

	Sydney Perales
	Public Health Educator
	sydney.perales@kitsappublichealth.org 
	

	Pierce County 

	Tacoma-Pierce County Health Department, Pierce County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Len Adams
	Healthy Resilient Children and Youth Manager
	ladams@tpchd.org  
	

	Linda Graves
	Health Promotion Coordinator II  - Cannabis
	lgraves@tpchd.org 
	(253) 649-1644

	Jessica Alvestad
	Health Promotion Coordinator II- Tobacco
	jalvestad@tpchd.org 
	

	Cenora Akhidenor
	Health Promotion Coordinator II-Tobacco
	CAkhidenor@tpchd.org 
	

	Southwest Washington Regional Health Alliance 

	Educational Service District 112-Vancouver, Clark County  

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Paula Linden
	Community Prevention Project Coordinator
	paula.linden@esd112.org 
	(360) 952-3674

	Matthew Cox
	Prevention Specialist
	mattcox@esd11.org 
	360-952-3458

	Logan Morrow
	Community Prevention Project Coordinator
	Logan.morrow@esd112.org 
	(360) 719-1312

	Christopher Belisle 
	Prevention Youth Services Manager
	christopher.belisle@esd112.org 
	360-952-3587




	Priority Populations Contractors

	[bookmark: _Hlk98943365]American Indian/Alaskan Native

	American Indian Health Commission-Sequim, Clallam County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Jan Marie Ward
	Senior Public Health Policy and Project Advisor
	janolmstead@gmail.com 
	

	Ashley Olmstead
	Executive Assistant
	ashleyolmstead91@gmail.com 
	360-704-9893

	LBGTQ+

						Seattle’s LGBTQ Center-Seattle, King County	

	[bookmark: _Hlk99541767]Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Jing Jing Wang
	Youth Advocacy Program Manager
	jingjing@gaycity.org 
	206-468-7767

	Kai Horton
	Director of Programs
	kaih@gaycity.org  
	

	Sam Choi
	Training and Technical Assistance Coordinator
	samc@gaycity.org 
	206-860-9232 ext. 717 

	Daynon Jackson
	Youth Advocacy Program Coordinator
	daynon@gaycity.org 
	206-388-1712

	Asian/Pacific Islander/Native Hawaiian

	Asian Pacific Islander Coalition Advocating Together for Health (APICAT) – 
Housed through Center of Multicultural Health-Seattle, King County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Elaine Ishihara
	 Executive Director
	elaine@apicat.org 
	 206 323-1443 

	Tuyet-Nhi Vo
	Community Engagement Coordinator
	tuyet-nhi@apicat.org 
	W: (206) 323-1443
P: (206) 866-4324

	Black/African American

	Center of Multicultural Health-Seattle, King County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Janelle Okorogu
	 Program Director
	janelle@cschc.org 
	 206-461-6910 ext. 209

	Kerry Holifield 
	 Program Manager
	kmholifield@cschc.org 
	 206-461-6910 ext. 212

	Ebonye Jones
	 Youth Coordinator
	ejones@cschc.org 
	 206-461-6910 ext. 223

	Shelley Cooper-Ashford
	Chief Executive Officer
	
	206-461-6910 ext. 219

	Hispanic/Latinx

	Educational Service District 123-Pasco, Franklin County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Monica Garcia
	Marijuana & Tobacco Prevention Professional 
	mgarcia@esd123.org 
	Office: (509)544-5743
Cell: (509)405-0132

	Dana Camerana 
	Student Support Director 
	dcamarena@esd123.org 
	Office: (509) 544-5762
Cell: (509) 567-5323

	Briseida Chavez
	Marijuana/Tobacco Prevention and Education Specialist
	bchavez@esd123.org 
	O: 509.537.1733
C: 509.492.0572

	Hispanic/Latinx (Just Cannabis)

	El Centro De La Raza-Seattle, King County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Liz Huizar
	Youth Services Director
	lhuizar@elcentrodelaraza.org 
	206-717-0084

	Elena Ozturk
	Human Services Program Administrator
	eozturk@elcentrodelaraza.org 
	(206) 973-4405

	Rural Population

	Educational Service District 112-Vancouver, Clark County

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email
	Phone

	Christopher Belisle
	Regional Prevention Project Coordinator
	christopher.belisle@esd112.org
	360-952-3587

	Logan Morrow
	Community Prevention Project Coordinator
	Logan.morrow@esd112.org 
	


	Media Contractors

	Statewide Media

	GMMB

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email

	Melissa Simpson
	Senior Vice President, Managing Director
	Melissa.Simpson@gmmb.com

	LGBTQIA+

	Seattle’s LGBTQ Center

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email

	Andrew McGinnis
	Interim Communications Coordinator
	andrew@gaycity.org

	Hispanic/Latinx

	The Idea Marketing

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email

	Sandra Felix
	Marketing Account Manager
	sfelix@theideamarketing.com 

	Black/African American

	Center for Multicultural Health (CMCH)

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email

	Kerry Holifield
	Program Manager
	kmholifield@cschc.org

	Asian/Pacific Islander/Native Hawaiian

	Asian Pacific Islander Coalition Advocating Together for Health (APICAT)

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email

	Elaine Ishihara
	Executive Director
	elaine@apicat.org

	American Indian/Alaskan Native

	Kauffman & Associates (KAI)

	Program Staff
	Title
	Email

	Julia Keefe
	Project Manager
	julia.keefe@kauffmaninc.com





